Key Club Name
A. Y. Jackson Key Club

Abaco Community Key Club
Academy of Allied Health & Science

Allen High School Key Club

Ames High Key Club

Athens Drive

Auburn High School

Bayside High School

Bayside Key CLub

Benjamin N Cardozo High School
Bonney Lake High School Key Club
Boyd County High School Key Club
Brooklyn Tech Key Club

Central High School Dist Of Westosha

Chatham-Glenwood Key Club
Chillicothe High School Key Club
Colonial High School

Columbus East High School key Club
Council Grove High School Key Club
Cypress Creek Key Club

Cypress Lakes Key Club

Cypress Woods Key Club

Derby High School

Durango Keyclub

East Leyden Key Club

Eastlake High School Key Club

El Dorado

Fairfield International Academy
Gladwin High School Key Club
Glen A. Wilson KIWIN'S

Happy Valley High School Key Club
Hokes Bluff High School

IDEA North Mission Key Club
iPreparatory Academy Key Club
Key Club of Glenmuir High School
Key Club of Kathmandu

Kingsburg

Lake City- Lincoln

Lamar High School

Lincoln East High School

Lincoln-Way East High School Key Club
Linganore High School

Lone Star High School Key Club

Los Osos
Marc Garneau Key Club
Marina KIWIN'S

Martin High School

Mayde Creek Key Club

Mineola High School

Monterey Trail High School Key Club
Niceville Key Club

North Garland High School Key Club
Ocean City High School Key Club
Pell City High School Key Club
Sanderson High School Key Club

Sir Robert Borden Key Club
SJC KEY CLUB

District
Eastern Canada and the
Caribbean
Bahamas
New Jersey

Texas-Oklahoma

Nebraska-lowa
Carolinas

Alabama

New York

Alabama

New York

Pacific Northwest/PNW
Kentucky-Tennessee
New York

Wisconsin-Upper Michigan

llinois-Eastern lowa
Missouri-Arkansas
Florida

Indiana

Kansas
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma

Kansas
California-Nevada-Hawaii
llinois-Eastern lowa
Pacific Northwest/PNW
California-Nevada-Hawaii
Jamaica

Michigan

CNH KIWIN'S
Kentucky-Tennessee
Alabama
Texas-Oklahoma

Florida

Jamaica

Nepal
California-Nevada-Hawaii

Minnesota-Dakotas

Texas-Oklahoma
Nebraska-lowa
Not Listed
Capital
Texas-Oklahoma

California-Nevada-Hawaii
Eastern Canada
CNH KIWIN'S

Texas-Oklahoma
Texas-Oklahoma

New York
California-Nevada-Hawaii
Florida

Texas-Oklahoma

New Jersey

Alabama

Carolinas

Eastern Canada

Caribbean-Atlantic

Southwest Georgia Homeschool Association Key Cli Georgia

St. Mark Catholic High School Key Club
Stephen F. Austin Key Club
Terre Haute South Vigo High School

Eastern Canada
Texas-Oklahoma
Indiana

2021-22 Youth Opportunities Fund Grants

Project Name
Project Bleed the North

Project Rise 2.0

Providing Pupils Period Products
Hygiene Care Packages for the Samaritan Inn
of McKinney

Little Free Libraries

Kits for Kids

Colors for Children's 5K Run

Care Packages For The Homeless
Bags of Hope

Flushing Community Fridge 2

Helping Hearts Through Horses

Key to Sweet Dreams Bedtime Kits
Santa Service: Key Clubber’s Little Helpers
Together We Rise Foster Home Care
Packages

Yellow Tulip Project - Hope Garden
Drug-Free After Prom

Garden of Youth Initiative

Care Packages for Atterbury Refugees
Unlock the KEY to Reading

Rally With Lally

Operation: Spread the Love
Governor’s Project School Supply Drive
Keying on Reading

"Trail Blazer" Appreciation

Free Little Library

Hope Festival 2022

Fleece Blanket Making

Operation Help the Homeless

Fleece and Thank you

Read-y for Success

Warrior Closet

Snacks Give Back

Bundles of Care

Library Reform

Operation Bed Donotion

Upgrading Public Schools

Campus Clean-Up

Tie Blankets for the Ronald McDonald House

Bringing in the Books

Spartan Village

KEYping our sleep

Books for Africa Book Drive

Bottle Bricks

Artventures: Summer 2022 RC Cultural Arts
Camp

Care Packages for the Homeless

School Supply Donation to Children's Homes

Plant Pals Part 2

College Care Packages

Holiday Drive

Uplift Support Care Packages

Buddy Benches

A Helping Hand

Awareness Bands

Comfort and Care Closet

Teacher’s Lounge Rejuvenation
Homelessness in Our Community and How
We Can Help

Smart Start

100 Bag Lunches for the Albany Rescue
Mission

A Need for Seeds (An Interclub Project)
Gifting our Teachers

Cases for CASA

Amount Awarded
550.00

2,000.00
300.00

750.00

1,800.00
2,000.00
1,900.00

700.00
1,800.00
1,615.00

600.00
2,000.00
1,660.00

300.00

600.00
400.00
1,000.00
400.00
350.00
750.00
700.00
900.00
250.00
2,000.00
600.00
2,000.00
750.00
1,700.00
250.00
838.00
2,000.00
300.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
1,800.00
1,900.00
400.00

100.00

1,000.00
500.00
1,200.00
500.00
175.00

600.00
760.00
250.00

600.00
250.00
2,000.00
800.00
1,400.00
300.00
320.00
1,996.82
500.00

2,000.00
2,000.00
250.00

2,500.00
300.00
1,750.00
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2021-22 Youth Opportunities Fund Grants

Key Club Name District Project Name Amount Awarded
Terry Sandford Highschool Carolinas FTS Key Club Miracle Mile $ 1,500.00
The Bronx Science High School of Science New York Project Linus - Blankets for Children $ 982.39
Theodore High School Alabama The Caring Closet $ 750.00
Townsend Harris Key Club New York Never Too Old $ 1,500.00
University Preparatory California-Nevada-Hawaii Winter Drives $ 250.00
Utica Academy for International Studies Key Club | Michigan gﬁ:zgiddles; Tie-Blankets for Beaumont $ 800.00
Waiakea California-Nevada-Hawaii Keiki Art Kits $ 500.00
Wareham High School New England and Bermuda Holiday for Local Families in Need $ 500.00
Wawasee Key Club Indiana Warrior Hope Garden $ 2,000.00
Webster Key Club Minnesota-Dakotas Backpack Program $ 597.00
Westminster Key Club California-Nevada-Hawaii (I:]Z;Z Packages with Essentials for Those in $ 700.00
Whitney High School Key Club California-Nevada-Hawaii Operation Christmas $ 2,000.00

TOTAL 2021-22 [ 75,194.21
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