2021-22 Youth Opportunities Fund Grants

Key Club Name	District	Project Name	Amou	ınt Awarded
A. Y. Jackson Key Club	Eastern Canada and the Caribbean	Project Bleed the North	\$	550.00
Abaco Community Key Club	Bahamas	Project Rise 2.0	\$	2,000.00
Academy of Allied Health & Science	New Jersey	Providing Pupils Period Products	\$	300.00
Allen High School Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Hygiene Care Packages for the Samaritan Inn of McKinney	\$	750.00
Ames High Key Club	Nebraska-lowa	Little Free Libraries	\$	1,800.00
Athens Drive	Carolinas	Kits for Kids	\$	2,000.00
Auburn High School	Alabama	Colors for Children's 5K Run	\$	1,900.00
Bayside High School	New York	Care Packages For The Homeless	\$	700.00
Bayside Key CLub	Alabama	Bags of Hope	\$	1,800.00
Benjamin N Cardozo High School	New York	Flushing Community Fridge 2	\$	1,615.00
Bonney Lake High School Key Club	Pacific Northwest/PNW	Helping Hearts Through Horses	\$	600.00
Boyd County High School Key Club	Kentucky-Tennessee	Key to Sweet Dreams Bedtime Kits	\$	2,000.00
Brooklyn Tech Key Club	New York	Santa Service: Key Clubber's Little Helpers	\$	1,660.00
Central High School Dist Of Westosha	Wisconsin-Upper Michigan	Together We Rise Foster Home Care Packages	\$	300.00
Chatham-Glenwood Key Club	Illinois-Eastern Iowa	Yellow Tulip Project - Hope Garden	\$	600.00
Chillicothe High School Key Club	Missouri-Arkansas	Drug-Free After Prom	\$	400.00
Colonial High School	Florida	Garden of Youth Initiative	\$	1,000.00
Columbus East High School key Club	Indiana	Care Packages for Atterbury Refugees	\$	400.00
Council Grove High School Key Club	Kansas	Unlock the KEY to Reading	\$	350.00
Cypress Creek Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Rally With Lally	\$	750.00
Cypress Lakes Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Operation: Spread the Love	\$	700.00
Cypress Woods Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Governor's Project School Supply Drive	\$	900.00
Derby High School	Kansas	Keying on Reading	\$	250.00
Durango Keyclub	California-Nevada-Hawaii	"Trail Blazer" Appreciation	\$	2,000.00
East Leyden Key Club	Illinois-Eastern Iowa	Free Little Library	\$	600.00
Eastlake High School Key Club	Pacific Northwest/PNW	Hope Festival 2022	\$	2,000.00
El Dorado	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Fleece Blanket Making	\$	750.00
Fairfield International Academy	Jamaica	Operation Help the Homeless	\$	1,700.00
Gladwin High School Key Club	Michigan	Fleece and Thank you	\$	250.00
Glen A. Wilson KIWIN'S	CNH KIWIN'S	Read-y for Success	\$	838.00
Happy Valley High School Key Club	Kentucky-Tennessee	Warrior Closet	\$	2,000.00
Hokes Bluff High School	Alabama	Snacks Give Back	\$	300.00
IDEA North Mission Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Bundles of Care	\$	1,500.00
iPreparatory Academy Key Club	Florida	Library Reform	\$	1,700.00
Key Club of Glenmuir High School	Jamaica	Operation Bed Donotion	\$	1,800.00
Key Club of Kathmandu	Nepal	Upgrading Public Schools	\$	1,900.00
Kingsburg	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Campus Clean-Up	\$	400.00
Lake City- Lincoln	Minnesota-Dakotas	Tie Blankets for the Ronald McDonald House	\$	100.00
Lamar High School	Texas-Oklahoma	Bringing in the Books	\$	1,000.00
Lincoln East High School	Nebraska-lowa	Spartan Village	\$	500.00
Lincoln-Way East High School Key Club	Not Listed	KEYping our sleep	\$	1,200.00
Linganore High School	Capital	Books for Africa Book Drive	\$	500.00
Lone Star High School Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Bottle Bricks	\$	175.00
Los Osos	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Artventures: Summer 2022 RC Cultural Arts Camp	\$	600.00
Marc Garneau Key Club	Eastern Canada	Care Packages for the Homeless	\$	760.00
Marina KIWIN'S	CNH KIWIN'S	School Supply Donation to Children's Homes	\$	250.00
Martin High School	Texas-Oklahoma	Plant Pals Part 2	\$	600.00
Mayde Creek Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	College Care Packages	\$	250.00
Mineola High School	New York	Holiday Drive	\$	2,000.00
Monterey Trail High School Key Club	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Uplift Support Care Packages	\$	800.00
Niceville Key Club	Florida	Buddy Benches	\$	1,400.00
North Garland High School Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	A Helping Hand	\$	300.00
Ocean City High School Key Club	New Jersey	Awareness Bands	\$	320.00
Pell City High School Key Club	Alabama	Comfort and Care Closet	\$	1,996.82
Sanderson High School Key Club Sir Robert Borden Key Club	Carolinas Eastern Canada	Teacher's Lounge Rejuvenation Homelessness in Our Community and How	\$	2,000.00
SJC KEY CLUB	Caribbean-Atlantic	We Can Help Smart Start	\$	2,000.00
Southwest Georgia Homeschool Association Key Cl		100 Bag Lunches for the Albany Rescue Mission	\$	250.00
St. Mark Catholic High School Key Club	Eastern Canada	A Need for Seeds (An Interclub Project)	\$	2,500.00
Stephen F. Austin Key Club	Texas-Oklahoma	Gifting our Teachers	\$	300.00

2021-22 Youth Opportunities Fund Grants

Key Club Name	District	Project Name	Amount Awarded	
Terry Sandford Highschool	Carolinas	FTS Key Club Miracle Mile	\$	1,500.00
The Bronx Science High School of Science	New York	Project Linus - Blankets for Children	\$	982.39
Theodore High School	Alabama	The Caring Closet	\$	750.00
Townsend Harris Key Club	New York	Never Too Old	\$	1,500.00
University Preparatory	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Winter Drives	\$	250.00
Utica Academy for International Studies Key Club	Michigan	Cute Cuddles: Tie-Blankets for Beaumont Children	\$	800.00
Waiakea	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Keiki Art Kits	\$	500.00
Wareham High School	New England and Bermuda	Holiday for Local Families in Need	\$	500.00
Wawasee Key Club	Indiana	Warrior Hope Garden	\$	2,000.00
Webster Key Club	Minnesota-Dakotas	Backpack Program	\$	597.00
Westminster Key Club	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Care Packages with Essentials for Those in Need	\$	700.00
Whitney High School Key Club	California-Nevada-Hawaii	Operation Christmas	\$	2,000.00
		TOTAL 2021-22	2 \$	75,194.21